gmw arte %

%akes

Carrot cake w/ passion fruit icing

Orange & almond cake (d&w)

Sticky marmalade cake w/ orange glaze & butter icing filling
Tunisian orange (d)

Lemon or Orange or Cherry polenta cake (w)

Double Ginger Cake

Mango and Ricotta cake or berries

((%iocolate

Dark chocolate, orange & almond torte (d&w)

Chocolate mousse cake

Chocolate mousse cake topped w/ berries

Chocolate & almond Ladybird cake (white, dark or milk) (w)
Whole chocolate brownie oblong

Whole white chocolate blondie square

Rich dark chocolate tart

Ladybird cake (milk, white, Dark)

Chocolate and peanut butter cake (milk, white, dark)

—

“Aarts

Blueberry & coconut

Plum and almond w/ icing

Pear & almond or Apple

Classic French lemon tart

Fine apple tart w/ pastry cream

Fresh fruit tart w/ Kirsch pastry cream and glaze
(strawberry, raspberry or apricot — Summer only)
Bakewell tart

small (6)

£18
£18
£23
£18
£18
£18
£18

£18
£20
£23
£20

£18
£18
£18

£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£22

£18

med (10)

£25
£25
£30
£25
£25
£25
£25

£25
£27
£35
£27
£28
£20
£25
£25
£25

£25
£25
£25
£25
£25
£30

£25



(E/jﬁeesecakes small (6) med (10)

Set cheesecakes w/ gelatine £23 £30
White chocolate & passion fruit
White chocolate & strawberry

Baked cheesecakes £23 £30
Chocolate brownie cheesecake
Toffee & banana

c@e;serts

Minimum order 8 or 10 portions — If you have a dish you would like us to
prepare the dessert in please bring it to the deli at least 3 days in advance.

Pavlova w/ cream and fresh fruit sm £18.00 med £25.00
Sherry trifle w/ berries (Summer only) sm £18.00 med £25.00
Exotic fruit salad £2.95 per portion

Bread & butter pudding £2.95 per portion
(Honey & orange OR banana & chocolate)

Fruit crumble £2.95 per portion

(apple & blackberry, pear & blackberry — other fruits dependant on season)
Sticky toffee pudding w/ toffee sauce £2.95 per portion

Rich Dark Chocolate Mousse £2.95 per portion

@?icious %ake z@;’cter

£2.50 cake - Minimum order 8 of any one type

Rich chocolate brownie

Orange & almond cake

Carrot cake w/ passion fruit icing

Bakewell slice

Scone with Strawberry jam and cream
Coconut and Blueberry Tartlet

Milk chocolate, banana & chocolate flake cake
Lemon & blueberry polenta cake

Rich white chocolate cake

Raspberry polenta cake (w)

Grove Park Deli
22, Fauconberg Road, Chiswick. London. W4 3JY
Deli 020 8995 8219 - Catering Manager Karen Castle 07730 037 367
E mail : info@groveparkdeli.com www.groveparkdeli
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